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Times are an approximation only and are calculated on the basis of an average speed of 7.5km/h and an average time of 12 minutes 
to pass through a lock. Your speed, the flow of the water and the time it takes to go through locks will all affect your progress.

8 Maximum speed allowed 
on waterways in km/h

3
Maximum speed allowed in 
ports/marinas in km/h

Pass oncoming boats on
the right-hand side

Port Cassafières (La Boat)

St-Gilles (La Boat)

2 hr 30 min

35 min

Béziers

Vias

Agde
40 min

1 hr 50 min

Approx time

Marseillan

Mèze

Sète

1 hr 30 min

1 hr 35 min

40 min

Frontignan

Bouzigues

1 hr 5 min

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

2 hr 30 min

No. of locks

2

3 3

30 min
Maguelone

Palavas-les-Flots

Carnon
45 min

2 hr 35 min
Intersection at Aigues-Mortes

Gallician
1 hr 30 min

1 hr 55 min

0

0

0

0

0

1 hr 50 min 0

Bellegarde
1 hr 30 min

1 hr 40 min
Beaucaire

0

0

45 min
Intersection with Aigues-Mortes

Approx time

 45 min

No. of locks

0 0

Canal du Rhône à Sète

Chenal Maritime

0

0

13 hr 35 min

3 hr 25 min

3 hr 10 min

Le Grau-du-Roi


